© 1999 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation DS500058 www.fairchildsemi.com
September 1997
Revised December 1999
F
S
T
3253 D
u

■ Zero bounce in flow-through mode.
■ Control inputs compatible with TTL level.
Ordering Code:
Device also available in Tape and Reel. Specify by appending suffix letter “X” to the ordering code.
Logic Diagram
Pin Descriptions
Connection Diagram
Truth Table
Order Number Package Number Package Description
FST3253M M16A 16-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150 Narrow
FST3253QSC MQA16 16-Lead Quarter Size Outline Package (QSOP), JEDEC MO-137, 0.150 Wide
FST3253MTC MTC16 16-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP), JEDEC MO-153, 4.4mm Wide
Pin Name Description
OE1, OE2 Bus Switch Enables
S0, S1 Select Inputs
A Bus A
B1, B2, B3, B4 Bus B
S1 S0 OE1 OE2 Function
X X H X Disconnect 1A
X X X H Disconnect 2A
L L L L A = B1
L H L L A = B2
H L L L A = B3
H H L L A = B4
查询FST3253供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
www.fairchildsemi.com 2